
4:15 am Thu 16 May, 24 Cibola Boys Basketball  C-Team Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 12/02/2019 4:00 pm Basketball, C-Team-B: CHS @ HHS Highland High
Fri 12/06/2019 4:00 pm Basketball, C-Team-B: DNHS @ CHS Cibola High
Mon 12/09/2019 4:00 pm Basketball, C-Team-B: RGHS @ CHS Cibola High
Fri 12/20/2019 4:00 pm Basketball, C-Team-B: CHS @ SHS Sandia High
Thu 01/09/2020 4:00 pm Basketball, C-Team-B: CHS @ WMHS West Mesa High
Tue 01/14/2020 4:00 pm Basketball, C-Team-B: AHS @ CHS Cibola High
Thu 01/16/2020 4:00 pm Basketball, C-Team-B: CHS @ MHS Manzano High
Sat 01/18/2020 11:30 am Basketball, C-Team-B: CHS @ LCHS La Cueva High
Wed 01/22/2020 4:00 pm Basketball, C-Team-B: CHS @ AHA Atrisco Heritage Academy
Fri 01/24/2020 4:00 pm Basketball, C-Team-B: VVHS @ CHS Cibola High
Wed 01/29/2020 4:00 pm Basketball, C-Team-B: Rio Rancho @ CHS Cibola High
Fri 01/31/2020 4:00 pm Basketball, C-Team-B: CHS @ Cleveland V Sue Cleveland High School
Tue 02/04/2020 4:00 pm Basketball, C-Team-B: CHS @ EHS Eldorado High
Fri 02/07/2020 4:00 pm Basketball, C-Team-B: AHA @ CHS Cibola High
Wed 02/12/2020 4:00 pm Basketball, C-Team-B: CHS @ VVHS Volcano Vista High
Fri 02/14/2020 4:00 pm Basketball, C-Team-B: CHS @ Rio Rancho Rio Rancho High School
Wed 02/19/2020 4:00 pm Basketball, C-Team-B: Cleveland @ CHS Cibola High


